
 
 

 
 

 SCALE II 2019-2020  
 

September 2, Monday No Classes – Labor Day 
 

October 2, Wednesday through October 11, Friday SCALE II Reading Period & Final Exams 
 

October 11, Friday Period 5 Ends 
 

              November 28, Thursday through November 29, Friday No Classes – Thanksgiving Break 
 

 
December 9, Monday through December 19, Thursday SCALE II Reading Period & Final Exams 

December 20, Friday through January 1, Wednesday No Classes – Winter Break 
 

January 2, Thursday through January 7, Tuesday January Intersession 
 

February 17, Monday No Classes – Presidents’ Day 
 

March 6, Friday SCALE II Period 7 Ends 
 

March 16, Monday through May 15, Friday Externship Field Work 
 

 
May 11, Monday Commencement 

 

September 30, Monday No Classes – Rosh Hashanah 

October 9, Wednesday No Classes – Yom Kippur 

October 14, Monday SCALE II Period 6 Begins 

  December 9, Monday through December 13, Friday Open Week for Traditional Final Exams 

  December 20, Friday SCALE II Period 6 Ends 

December 30, Monday SCALE II Period 7 Begins  

January 20, Monday No Classes – Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

March 2, Monday through March 13, Friday SCALE II Reading Period & Final Exams 

March 9, Monday SCALE II Period 8 Begins 

May 15, Friday SCALE II Period 8 Ends 

August 5, Monday SCALE II Period 5 Begins 


